
KY Brokers Agency Office Phone Cell/Alt Phone Email Address Address City ST Zip Comments

Matt McDevitt AgentLink 502-657-5741 502-541-2337 matt@agent-link.net 2001 Lake Point Way Louisville KY 40223

Statewide,

Also can assit with 

Individual Offerings

Chappell Watt Van Meter Insurance Group 270-781-2020 cwatt@higusa.com 1240 Fairway St Bowling Green KY 42103

Lexington,

Central KY,

Eastern KY

Morgen Roberts Houchens Insurance Group 270-793-0367  mroberts@higusa.com
1750 Scottsville Road

Suite 4
Bowling Green KY 42104

Bowling Green,

Owensboro,

Western KY

Mike Summerfield Altman Insurance Services 502-637-4041 502-727-8498 msummerfield@altmanins.com 1246 South Third Street Louisville KY 40201 Metro Louisville

Joe Wolfe Insurance Solutions of Kentucky 606-325-4900 606-923-5561 joewolfe@insurancesolutionsky.com 4324 13th Street Ashland KY 41102
Ashland,

Eastern KY

Bert Smith C.K. Ash Insurance 859-384-5200 859-653-1623 Bert@ckash.com 8620 Old US Hwy 42 Florence KY 41042 Northern KY

Clay Lykins Marsh & McLennan Agency 859-254-8023 606-541-4049 Clay.Lykins@MarshMMA.com 360 East Vine Street Lexington KY 40507

Lexington,

Central KY,

Eastern KY

Mack Major Higgins Insurance 270-886-3939 mmajor@higgins-ins.com PO Box 552 Hopkinsville KY 42240
Hopkinsville,

Western KY
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